
RETA
IL

Rialto

ANZ

242

240

ASB

Westpac

BNZ

Westfield

Station 
Square

to Remuera Rd 
and Nu�eld St

to Broadway

Remuera Rd

B
roadw

ay

Khyber Pass Rd

O
sborne St

B
ourke St

N
u�

eld St

N
u�

eld Ln

Teed St

Morrow St

Balm St Mortimer Pass

to
 R

em
ue

ra
 R

d 
an

d 
N

u�
el

d 
St

Platform
s

1 &
2

Pl
at

fo
rm

s 
3 

& 
4

Newmarket
Station

Buses replacing
trains stop

To: Onehunga 
Papakura

7202

7204

7206

7203

7201

J0
07

89
4_

31
.0

5.
22

7400

7401

J0
07

89
4_

31
.0

5.
22

Re-plan your journey using the AT Mobile app, or scan the code
The AT Customer Contact Centre is available on 09 366 6400

Buses replacing
trains stop

To: Britomart
Swanson

Alternative Transport
Newmarket

Bus Stop No. Bus route No. Via

7201 InnerLink Grafton, Auckland Hospital
Karangahape Road

30 Upper Symonds St, City Centre

64 Mt Eden, Kingsland

70 Hospital, Britomart

75 Hospital, City Centre

309 Upper Symonds St, City Centre

7202
D

30 Onehunga

309 Onehunga

7203
A

InnerLink A Parnell, Britomart

InnerLink C Grafton, Auckland Hospital
Karangahape Road

OuterLink Parnell, Universities, City Centre

30 Upper Symonds St, City Centre

64 Mt Eden, Kingsland

70 Hospital, Britomart

309 Upper Symonds St, City Centre

7204
C

OuterLink Manukau Rd, Mt Eden, Mt Albert

7206
B

70 Ellerslie, Panmure, 
Pakuranga, Botany

7400
F

75 Remuera, Glen Innes

751 Ōrākei

781 Panmure

Rail Bus Stop RBS Southern Line Stations towards Papakura 
Only runs during rail disruptions

RBO Onehunga Line Stations towards Onehunga 
Only runs during rail disruptions

7401
E

75 Hospital, City Centre

Rail Bus Stop RBS Southern LIne Sations towards Britomart  
Only runs during rail disruptions

RBW
Western LIne Stations towards Swanson 
and Britomart   
Only runs during rail disruptions



J0
07

89
4_

31
.0

5.
22

We apologise for any inconvenience 
caused and thank you for your patience.

J0
07

89
4_

31
.0

5.
22

Re-plan your journey using the AT Mobile app, or scan the code
The AT Customer Contact Centre is available on 09 366 6400

If an incident causes 
significant delays…
Listen to station announcements and check the electronic 
displays for updates.

If directed to use alternative transport, the map on the 
reverse shows you the nearest bus stops for scheduled 
services and stops used for replacements.

If you have purchased a paper ticket it will be accepted on 
specified bus services.

For more alternative travel options…
• Visit www.AT.govt.nz/realtime and enter the 

bus stop number shown on the map for the next 
bus departures.

• Visit www.AT.govt.nz and use the journey planner.

• Call the AT contact centre on 09 366 6400

• Sign up for free train updates at: 
AT.govt.nz/trainupdates

Use the AT Mobile app to create and save your journey 
details. Download the AT Mobile app from the App 
Store or Google Play.

Destination
Station

Departure
Bus Stop No.

Bus
Route

Avondale 7201, 7203

Catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to 
route 22 on New North Rd or catch the 
InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge 
and connect to route 18

Baldwin Ave 7204 OuterLink to New North Rd

Britomart 
(Downtown)

7201, 7203, 
7401 70, InnerLink

Ellerslie 7206 70

Fruitvale Rd
& Glen Eden 7201, 7203

Catch InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd 
overbridge and connect to route 18. 
Change at New Lynn to routes 152 or 154

Glen Innes 7400 75

Grafton 7201, 7203
7401

70, InnerLink
75

Greenlane 7206 70

Henderson 7201, 7203 Catch InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd 
overbridge and connect to routes 133 or 134 

Kingsland 7201, 7203 64

Morningside 7201, 7203 OuterLink or catch bus 64 to Kingsland and 
connect to route 22 on New North Rd

Mt Albert 7201, 7203
7204

OuterLink or catch bus 64 to Kingsland and 
connect to route 22 on New North Rd

Destination
Station

Departure
Bus Stop No.

Bus
Route

New Lynn 7201, 7203

Catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to 
route 22 on New North Rd or catch the 
InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge 
and connect to route 18

Onehunga 7202 30, 309

Penrose 7206
Catch 70 to Ellerslie and connect there 
to routes 298 or 321 or catch 30 or 309 to 
Onehunga and connect there to 743.

Panmure 7206 70

Ranui 7201, 7203 Follow directions to Henderson. 
Transfer at Henderson to route 141, 142 or 143

Remuera 7206 70

Sturges Rd 7201, 7203 Follow directions to Henderson. 
Transfer at Henderson to route 141 or 120

Sunnyvale 7201, 7203 Follow directions to Henderson. 
Transfer at Henderson to route 152

Swanson 7201, 7203 Follow directions to Henderson. 
Transfer at Henderson to route 146

Sylvia Park 7206 Follow directions to Ellerslie. 
Transfer at Ellerslie to routes 298 or 782

Te Papapa 7202 Follow directions to Onehunga. 
Transfer at Onehunga to routes 670 or 743

Papatoetoe Catch 30, 309 to Onehunga and transfer there to 36 
Manukau Catch 30, 309 to Onehunga and transfer there to 36
Middlemore Catch 321 (Mon-Fri only) Ōtāhuhu, Middlemore, Papatoetoe, 
Puhinui, Manukau, Homai, Manurewa, Te Mahia, Takanini, Papakura, 
Pukekohe Take a bus to Sylvia Park, Mangere, Onehunga, Ōtāhuhu or 
Ōtāhuhu and transfer to another bus there.

Alternative Transport
Newmarket




