Alternative Transport Newmarket

	Bal	m St		Mortimer Pass	Bus Stop No.	Bus route No.	Via
		ASB \$			9 7201	InnerLink	Grafton, Auckland Hospital Karangahape Road
	Zuf	7206				30	Upper Symonds St, City Centre
	Nuffield St	\$				64	Mt Eden, Kingsland
	St	BNZ				70	Hospital, Britomart
		Nuffield Ln		â		75	Hospital, City Centre
		5		Westfield		309	Upper Symonds St, City Centre
		7202 🕻		7203	1 7202	30	Onehunga
Remuera Rd		\$ Westpac		Morrow St	D	309	Onehunga
NO _{era} Pa					1 7203	InnerLink A	Parnell, Britomart
0 00 00	Buses replacing			п	A	InnerLink C	Grafton, Auckland Hospital Karangahape Road
to Remuera Rd and Nuffield St	trains stop To: Onehunga Papakura	9 7401		Bourke		OuterLink	Parnell, Universities, City Centre
2d and N	7400 😫			eSt		30	Upper Symonds St, City Centre
emuera	7	Buses replacing trains stop	3			64	Mt Eden, Kingsland
to Re	to Remuera Rd and Nuffield St	To: Britomart Swanson				70	Hospital, Britomart
Newmarket	Station					309	Upper Symonds St, City Centre
Station	Square to Broadway →	242	Broadway		© 7204	OuterLink	Manukau Rd, Mt Eden, Mt Albert
		240	way	Teed St	(27206) B	70	Ellerslie, Panmure, Pakuranga, Botany
					1 7400	75	Remuera, Glen Innes
+ -				\$ ANZ	F	751	Ōrākei
Platforms 3 & 4 & 1 smooth						781	Panmure
latforms 3 &				Rialto	Rail Bus Stop	RBS	Southern Line Stations towards Papakura Only runs during rail disruptions
						RBO	Onehunga Line Stations towards Onehunga Only runs during rail disruptions
					©7401 E	75	Hospital, City Centre
31.05.22					Rail Bus Stop	RBS	Southern Line Sations towards Britomart Only runs during rail disruptions
J007894_31.05.22				2 7201	<mark>`≩∻</mark> ₽	RBW	Western Line Stations towards Swanson and Britomart Only runs during rail disruptions





Alternative Transport Newmarket

Destination Station	Departure Bus Stop No.	Bus Route
Avondale	7201, 7203	Catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to route 22 on New North Rd or catch the InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge and connect to route 18
Baldwin Ave	7204	OuterLink to New North Rd
Britomart (Downtown)	7201, 7203, 7401	70, InnerLink
Ellerslie	7206	70
Fruitvale Rd & Glen Eden	7201, 7203	Catch InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge and connect to route 18. Change at New Lynn to routes 152 or 154
Glen Innes	7400	75
Grafton	7201, 7203 7401	70, InnerLink 75
Greenlane	7206	70
Henderson	7201, 7203	Catch InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge and connect to routes 133 or 134
Kingsland	7201, 7203	64
Morningside	7201, 7203	OuterLink or catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to route 22 on New North Rd
Mt Albert	7201, 7203 7204	OuterLink or catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to route 22 on New North Rd

If an incident causes significant delays...

Listen to station announcements and check the electronic displays for updates.

If directed to use alternative transport, the map on the reverse shows you the nearest bus stops for scheduled services and stops used for replacements.

If you have purchased a paper ticket it will be accepted on specified bus services.

We apologise for any inconvenience caused and thank you for your patience.

Destination Station	Departure Bus Stop No.	Bus Route
New Lynn	7201, 7203	Catch bus 64 to Kingsland and connect to route 22 on New North Rd or catch the InnerLink bus to Karangahape Rd overbridge and connect to route 18
Onehunga	7202	30, 309
Penrose	7206	Catch 70 to Ellerslie and connect there to routes 298 or 321 or catch 30 or 309 to Onehunga and connect there to 743.
Panmure	7206	70
Ranui	7201, 7203	Follow directions to Henderson. Transfer at Henderson to route 141, 142 or 143
Remuera	7206	70
Sturges Rd	7201, 7203	Follow directions to Henderson. Transfer at Henderson to route 141 or 120
Sunnyvale	7201, 7203	Follow directions to Henderson. Transfer at Henderson to route 152
Swanson	7201, 7203	Follow directions to Henderson. Transfer at Henderson to route 146
Sylvia Park	7206	Follow directions to Ellerslie. Transfer at Ellerslie to routes 298 or 782
Te Papapa	7202	Follow directions to Onehunga. Transfer at Onehunga to routes 670 or 743

Papatoetoe Catch 30, 309 to Onehunga and transfer there to 36 Manukau Catch 30, 309 to Onehunga and transfer there to 36 Middlemore Catch 321 (Mon-Fri only) Õtāhuhu, Middlemore, Papatoetoe, Puhinui, Manukau, Homai, Manurewa, Te Mahia, Takanini, Papakura, Pukekohe Take a bus to Sylvia Park, Mangere, Onehunga, Õtāhuhu or Õtāhuhu and transfer to another bus there.

For more alternative travel options...

- Visit **www.AT.govt.nz/realtime** and enter the bus stop number shown on the map for the next bus departures.
- Visit **www.AT.govt.nz** and use the journey planner.
- Call the AT contact centre on **09 366 6400**
- Sign up for free train updates at: AT.govt.nz/trainupdates

Use the AT Mobile app to create and save your journey details. Download the AT Mobile app from the App Store or Google Play.



